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ELECTORATE EMAIL FACEBOOK PAGE 

   

BASS   
 

Liberals   
Peter Gutwein peter.gutwein@dpac.tas.gov.au petergutweinmp 

Michael Ferguson michael.ferguson@parliament.tas.gov.au michaelfergusonmp 

Sarah Courtney sarah.courtney@dpac.tas.gov.au  SarahCourtneyMP 

Bridget Archer bridget.archer@tas.liberal.org.au BridgetArcherforBass 

Simon Wood simon.wood@tas.liberal.org.au wood4launcestonCityCouncil 

Labor   
Michelle O'Byrne michelle.obyrne@parliament.tas.gov.au  MichelleOByrneMP 

Adam Gore gore4bass@gmail.com  AdamGoreLabor 

Jennifer Houston houstonforbass@outlook.com houstonforbass 

Owen Powell owenpowellbass@gmail.com owenpowellbass 

Brian Roe brianroeforbass@gmail.com  roeforbass 

Greens   
Andrea Dawkins andrea.dawkins@parliament.tas.gov.au AndreaDawkinsGreens 

Emma Anglesey emma.anglesey@gmail.com EmmaAngleseyGreensSupportCandidateForBass 

Emma Williams Emma.Williams@launceston.tas.gov.au  xx 

Tom Hall xx TomHallGreensSupportCandidate 

James Ireland xx xx 
Jacqui Lambie 
Network   
Michelle Hoult Michelle@lambienetwork.com.au MichelleHoult4Bass2018 
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Joshua Hoy Josh@lambienetwork.com.au  xx 

Gary Madden Gary@lambienetwork.com.au xx 

Daniel Groat Daniel@lambienetwork.com.au  xx 
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